
EMPIRE LAUNDRY GO.
755

Bryant Street
l'hone Sooth 277

SUL CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. SUL 1697

Sullivan Charles, clerk F. R. Schwartz r
1304 Greenwich

Sullivan Charles, coal passer str. Australia
Sullivan Charles, packer S. H. Tyler & Son,

r. 413% Octavia
Sullivan Charles, weigher, r. 16 Arlington
Sullivan Charles A., mgr. Sullivan Estate Co.,

132 Phelan Bldg., r. 525 Oak
Sullivan Charles C. collector G. H. Umbsen

& Co., r. 1405 Buchanan
Sullivan Charles M., teamster, r. 928% Folsom
Sullivan Charles S., clerk E. S. Pillsbury, r.

109 Morris Av.
Sullivan Christina, widow, r. 151 San Jobo Av.
Sullivan Christopher, teamster, r. 1410 Folsom
Sullivan Christopher A., porter S. F. & Pac.

Glass Wks., r. 351 Dore rear
Sullivan C. J., brakeman S. P. Co., r. 519, 3d
Sullivan Clarence, horse trainer, r. 38 McAl-

lister

Sullivan Clarence J., bookkeeper, r. 25 Baker
Sullivan Cornelius, r. 658% Natoma
Sullivan Cornelius, carpenter, r. 20% Laskie
Sullivan Cornelius, cooper Cal. Barrel Co.,

r. 1027c Alabama
Sullivan Cornelius, driller TJ. I. "Wks., r. 622,

20th
Sullivan Cornelius, expressman, NW. cor. 4th

and Howard, r. 4 Bowie Av.
Sullivan Cornelius, lab., r. 12b Oak Grove Av.
Sullivan Cornelius, lab., r. 29 Kissling
Sullivan Cornelius, shoemkr. Henry Kopp, r.

216%, 6th
Sullivan Cornelius J., r. 33 Grand
Sullivan Cornelius J., pres. Pac. States Life

Assurance Co., r. 436 Buchanan
Sullivan Cornelius R., molder, r. 148 Silver
Sullivan D., r. 638 Folsom
Sullivan Daniel, r. 11% Sheridan
Sullivan Daniel, r. 23 Minna
Sullivan Daniel, r. 1606 O'Farrell
Sullivan Daniel, apprentice, r. 22 Ford.

Sullivan Daniel, blacksmith Comp. Air. Mach.
Co., r. 3453, 17th

Sullivan Daniel, boiler mkr. T. J. Moynihan,
r. 49 Tehama

Sullivan Daniel, clerk, r. 718 BToadway
Sullivan Daniel, fireman, r. 156 Henry
Sullivan Daniel, hostler C. S. Healey, r. 3423.

26th
Sullivan Daniel, ins. agt., r. 1614 Alabama
Sullivan Daniel, lab., r. 321. 8th

Sullivan Daniel, lab., r. 407 Tehama
Sullivan Daniel, lab., r. 2807 Clay
Sullivan Daniel, lab. U. I. Wks., r. 1650, 15th

Av. South
Sullivan Daniel, salesman R. A. Smith, r. 784

Stevenson
Sullivan Daniel, shoemkr., r. 3927, 26th

Sullivan Daniel, teamster, r. 39 Russ
Sullivan Daniel, tile setter Mangrum & Otter,

r. 1415 Mission
Sullivan Daniel, vice-pres. Jackson Brew.

Co., 1428 Mission, r. 632 Page
Sullivan Daniel, weigher, r. 16 Arlington

Sullivan Daniel Mrs., widow, r. 637 Natoma
Sullivan Daniel A. (Great Eastern Clothes

Renovating Co.) r. 233 Lily Av. •

Sullivan Daniel E., butcher, r. 118% Welsh
Sullivan Daniel F., blacksmith O'Brien &

Sons, r. 348 Waller
Sullivan Daniel P., plasterer, r. 631 Linden Av
Sullivan Daniel F., teas and coffee, r. 784

Stevenson
Sullivan Daniel H., helper S. F. Novelty &

Plating Wks., r. 4 Cleveland

Sullivan Daniel J., blacksmith The Com-
pressed Air Mach. Co., r. 3453, 17th

Sullivan Daniel J., brass finisher, r. 24 Wash-
ington Av.

Sullivan Daniel J., clerk, r. 413% Octavia

Sullivan Daniel J., grainer, r. 622% Natoma
Sullivan Daniel J., pressman Frank Eastman

& Co., r. 1593 Fulton
Sullivan Daniel J., route foreman Union ice

Co., r. 11% Sheridan

XC0.

Everything to

eat, drink,

smoke
and

cook with

Sullivan Daniel J., salesman White House, r
264 Ivy Av.

Sullivan Daniel J., wrapper, r. 528 Fell
Sullivan Daniel M., coppersmith, r. 16% Scott

PI.
Sullivan Daniel O., contractor, r. 1322 Ellis

Sullivan Daniel R., tile setter, r. 1415 Mission
Sullivan Daniel S., seaman, r. 6 Napier PI.

Sullivan Daniel V., helper Rowlands & Laugh-
ton, r. 3901, 18th

Sullivan Daniel W., conductor, r. 1108 Tennes-
see

Sullivan David, contractor, r. 1649 Howard
Sullivan David D., marker National Laundry,

r. 4070. 24th
Sullivan David, wrapper Sanborn, Vail & Co.,

r. 658% Natoma
Sullivan David M., conductor Market St. Ry.,

r. 4069, 25th
Sullivan David V., policeman, r. 1649 Howard
Sullivan Delia, widow, r. 119 Chattagnooga
Sullivan Denis, carpenter, r 28 Ritch
Sullivan Denia C, stationery, 1138 Page and

702 Polk
Sullivan Dennis, r. 1143 Mission
Sullivan Dennis, carpenter, r. 301 Hearst Av.
Sullivan Dennis, carpenter, r. 2243 Polk
Sullivan Dennis, cigars, 636, 3d, r. 106 South

Park
Sullivan Dennis, emp. Palace Hotel, r. 1143

Mission
Sullivan Dennis, lab., r. .1379 Minna
Sullivan Dennis, molder Axford Bros., r. 2013

Folsom
Sullivan Dennis, 2d hand lumber, r. 52, 13th

Sullivan Dennis, shoemkr., 804% Folsom
Sullivan Dennis J. (D. J. & T. Sullivan) r.

52. 13th
Sullivan Dennis J., dep. supt. public schools,

r. 336 Page
Sullivan Dennis J., liquors. 3177 Mission

SULLIVAN DENNIS T.
chief engineer San Francisco Fire Depart-
ment, City Hall, 1st floor, r. 412 Bush

Sullivan D. J. & T. (Dennis J. and Timothy)
old building material, 1658 Mision

Sullivan E. A. Miss, stewardess str. Corona
Sullivan Edward, helper U. I. Wks., r 677%

Clementina
Sullivan Edward, metal worker J. C. Law-

son
Sullivan Edward, teamster, r. 27 Birch Av.

Sullivan Edward E., foreman, r. 4065, 25th

Sullivan Edward J., teamster, r. 109 Morris Av
Sullivan Edward P., salesman Newman &

Levinson, r. Berkeley
Sullivan Edward W., stock cutter United Boot

and Shoe Co., r. 3423, 26th

Sullivan E. J. Mrs., propr. The Wilmot, 728

Sutter
Sullivan Ellen, widow, r/ 11 Oak Grove Av.

Sullivan Ellen, widow, r. 506 Utah
Sullivan Ellen, widow, r. 861 Valencia

Sullivan Ellen, widow, r. 1334 Natoma
SuKivan Ellen, widow, r. 1426 Washington
Sullivan Ellen, widow, r. 3336. Wh
Sullivan Ellen Mrs., r. 420 Franklin

Sullivan Emma G. Miss, teacher public

schools, r. 1450 Sacramento
Sullivan E. R., feathers and down, 244 Stev-

enson
Sullivan Estate Co., Frank J. Sullivan pres..

Miss Frances V. Sullivan see. 132 Phelan

Bldg.

OIL WELL RIGS
MARSH RIG BUILDING CO.

Mills Buildim. S. F.
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